Contents
6\3

Figures, Maps and Tables
Foreword
Abbreviations

Introduction: The Media and Change

Other Media Revolutions
The Carolingian Reformation
Industrial Revolution and Economy of the Sign

PART I: Gutenberg before Gutenberg

1 The Preconditions for a New Economy of the Media

The Key Space of Modernity: The Town
The Market in Education
The Emergence of the Political

2 The Economy of the Book

Manuscript Production
Change: The Contents
Change: The Objects and Practices

viii

Xii

O WER

11

11
21
28

36

37
42
46



VI Contents

3 The Birth of the Market

The Market and its Regulation
The Religious Paradigm, or the Emergence of the Masses
Writing: Work and the Professions

PART Il: The Age of Start-ups

4 The Development and Logics of Innovation

Paper and Papermaking
Xylography
Punches, Forms and Moulds

5 Gutenberg and the Invention of Printing

Historical Portrait of a City
Strasbourg
The Return to Mainz

6 Innovation

Techniques: Process Innovation
Practices

The Society of the Workshops

The Invention of the Graphosphere

PART Ill: The First Media Revolution

7 Printing Conquers the World

The Spread of the Innovation

Ranking the Cities

Conjunctures and Specializations: The Market and
Innovation

8 The Nature of Text

The Book System
The Meaning of the Text
The ‘Book-Machine’

57

S7
61
70

81

83

85
88
95

106

106
111
117

126

126
130
145
158

163

165
165
175
186

204

206
219
234



Contents

9 The Media Explosion

A New Paradigm: Production and Reproduction
The Reformation and Printing

Regulation: Imposing Order on Books
Printing and Governments

Conclusion

Chronologies

Semiology and Virtuality
Product and Market
Gutenberg’s Europe

Notes
Index

Vil

238

238
248
257
267

269

269
270
272
273

275
302



