## Contents

9

Figures, Maps and Tables	V111
Foreword	X
Abbreviations	xii
Introduction: The Media and Change	1
Other Media Revolutions	1
The Carolingian Reformation	3
Industrial Revolution and Economy of the Sign	6
PART I: Gutenberg before Gutenberg	9
Trice is Gutenberg before Gutenberg	
1 The Preconditions for a New Economy of the Media	11
The Key Space of Modernity: The Town	11
The Market in Education	21
The Emergence of the Political	28
2 The Economy of the Book	36
Manuscript Production	37
Change: The Contents	42
Change: The Objects and Practices	46

## Contents

3 The Birth of the Market	57
The Market and its Regulation	57
The Religious Paradigm, or the Emergence of the Masses	61
Writing: Work and the Professions	70
PART II: The Age of Start-ups	81
4 The Development and Logics of Innovation	83
Paper and Papermaking	85
Xylography	88
Punches, Forms and Moulds	95
5 Gutenberg and the Invention of Printing	106
Historical Portrait of a City	106
Strasbourg	111
The Return to Mainz	117
6 Innovation	126
Techniques: Process Innovation	126
Practices	130
The Society of the Workshops	145
The Invention of the Graphosphere	158
PART III: The First Media Revolution	163
7 Printing Conquers the World	165
The Spread of the Innovation	165
Ranking the Cities	175
Conjunctures and Specializations: The Market and	
Innovation	186
8 The Nature of Text	204
The Book System	206
The Meaning of the Text	219
The 'Book-Machine'	234

Contents	vii
9 The Media Explosion	238
A New Paradigm: Production and Reproduction The Reformation and Printing Regulation: Imposing Order on Books Printing and Governments	238 248 257 267
Conclusion	269
Chronologies Semiology and Virtuality Product and Market Gutenberg's Europe	269 270 272 273
Notes Index	275 302